Wzór informacji:

	l.p.
	Stan na dzień
	Wpływy  z podatku rolnego       
	Odsetki za zwłokę        
	Razem wpływy
	2 % odpis
	Kwota przekazana faktycznie
	Różnica do przekazania

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5 (3+4)
	6
	7
	8 (6-7)

	1.
	17.03.2025 r.
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	15.05.2025 r.

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	15.09.2025 r.

	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	17.11.2025 r.

	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	31.12.2025 r.
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